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Issuer Hoist Finance AB

Holder

Svea Bank

Instrument

Before the transaction

Transaction

After the transaction
Quantity

Percentage

~ Borsinformation

(publ)

Aktie SE0006887063

4,465,000
4,465,000

16/05/2022
5%
5%

4,543,000
4,543,000
0

5.087 %
5.087 %
0 %

Resulting distribution of total

holdings

Total

Group total holdings

Published
17/05/2022 13:14
Contact
Simon Nybacka
0709670971

cuose onnr

Percentage of voting
rights:

5.087 %

5.087 %

4,543,000
5.087

simon.nybacka@svea.com

Number of underlying
shares:

4,543,000

4,543,000
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